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CONDITIONS OF SALE 

The auctioneer acts only as agent for the seller (unless otherwise specifically declared).  

Lots sold are likely to have been subject to wear and tear caused by user or the effects of 

age and may therefore have faults and imperfections.  Buyers are given ample opportunity 

at viewing times to examine lots to be sold and will be assumed to have done so.  They 

must rely solely on their own skill or judgement as to whether lots are fit for any particular 

purpose. 

 

All prospective purchasers must register and obtain a bidding number prior to the 

sale.   

 

Auctioneers Discretion 

The Auctioneers have sole discretion (a) to refuse any bid (b) to advance the bidding as he 

may decide (c) to withdraw or divide any lot or combine one lot with another or others, 

(d) to exclude any person from the auction rooms and (e) to require pre payment in full. 

 

Liability of the Auctioneer and Sellers 

Faults & Imperfections (if any) are not stated in the catalogue and neither the sellers nor 

the Auctioneers are responsible for any defects whatsoever. 

 

No warranty is given or authorised to be given by the seller or Auctioneer with regard to 

any lot other than the seller’s right to sell.  Any expressed or implied conditions or 

warranties whether relating to description or quality, are hereby excluded. 

 

Catalogue Descriptions 

Descriptive statements contained in the advertisements or catalogues or made up by the 

Auctioneer or any member of staff shall be taken as matters of opinion only, and shall not 

be taken as statements of fact. 

 

Property in Lots and Risks 

The buyers shall not become the owner of any lot, and the Auctioneers shall have a lien 

thereon, until the Buyer has discharged the purchase price in full together with any other 

charges due, but after the fall of hammer the risk of damage or loss shall nevertheless be 

the Buyer’s. 

 

The Premium 

The Buyers shall pay the Auctioneer a premium of 15% of the hammer price together with 

VAT on such premium. 

 

Default by Buyer 

If the buyer fails to make payment in a way acceptable to the Auctioneer or to remove any 

lot or lots brought by him within 7 days of the auction or in any other material respect fail 

to comply with these conditions the Auctioneer shall have the right to (a) resell the lot or 

lots by public auction or otherwise without  

 

 



Notice to the buyer, and if any deficiency arises on such resale, after deducting the 

Auctioneers full costs and expenses, the buyer shall be responsible to the Auctioneer 

therefore (but any net surplus to be the sellers) or, alternatively (b) to store the lots at the 

Auctioneers premises or elsewhere and to release the lot to the buyer only after payment 

in full of the purchase price together with any other charges due.  The Auctioneers reserve 

the right to charge storage of 50p per day per lot on any lot or lots uncleared by the time 

specified together with any removal costs. 

 

The Auctioneer reserves the right to refuse any cheques and will not release lots purchased 

until evidence has been received and any cheque taken has cleared. 

 

We are open on the sale day until 5pm for collections.  Any items which have not 

been removed on the sale day can be collected on the following Wednesday between 

2pm & 5pm. If you are unable to collect during these times please contact us to 

arrange a mutually convenient time. 

 

There shall be no smoking at any time in the salerooms and the Auctioneer accepts no 

responsibility for injury or theft from any persons attending the sale. 

 

If you are unable to attend the sale you may leave a written bid on a bidding form obtainable 

from the staff.  Any verbal bids taken by telephone or by a member of staff must be 

confirmed in writing or in an email to auctions@kivells.com immediately. 

 

In these conditions reference to ‘the Auctioneers’ shall be taken to mean the firm of Kivells, 

partner or employees thereof at the time of the sale. 

 

Lots will be sold at the rate of 140 - 160 per hour. 
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1   DINKY FODEN TANKER & FLAT BACK LORRY £20-30 

2   DINKY 2 TRACTORS £20-30 



3   DINKY ELEVATOR & MOTOCART £10-20 

4   DINKY GANG MOWER & DISC HARROW £5-10 

5   DINKY CENTURION & CHIEFTAN TANKS (2) £10-20 

6   DINKY ARMOURED CAR & PERSONNEL CARRIER £5-10 

7   BRITAINS 2 GUNS £5-10 

8   DINKY MILITARY AMBULANCE & COVERED WAGON £10-20 

9   DINKY AUSTIN VAN & BEDFORD TRUCK £10-20 

10   DINKY 2 BEDFORD VANS - OVALTINE & AA £10-20 

11   DINKY AUSTIN DEVON & MORRIS OXFORD £10-20 

12   DINKY ROYAL MAIL VAN & MERSEY TUNNEL POLICE VAN £10-20 

13   DINKY ROYAL MAIL VAN & AMBULANCE £10-20 

14   DINKY ROLLS ROYCE & ARMSTRONG SIDDELEY £10-20 

15   DINKY AUSTIN ATLANTIC & CUNNINGHAM C.5R £10-20 

16   DINKY DODGE POLICE CAR & NASH RAMBLER CANADIAN FIRE CHIEF £10-20 

17   DINKY JAGUAR E TYPE & JENSEN FF £10-20 

18   DINKY DESOTO FIRELITE & STUDEBAKER GOLDEN HAWK £10-20 

19   DINKY PLYMOUTH PLAZA USA TAXI & STUDEBAKER LAND CRUISER £10-20 

20   DINKY LUXURY COACH & OBSERVATION COACH £10-20 

21   DINKY SUPERIOR CRITERION & DAIMLER AMBULANCES (2) £10-20 

22   DINKY BEDFORD ROYAL MAIL VAN & ELECTRIC EXPRESS DAIRY VAN £10-20 

23   COLLECTORS BOX 16 COMPARTMENTS £5-10 

24   COLLECTORS BOX 16 COMPARTMENTS £5-10 

25   CORGI CLASSICS SHOWMANS RANGE PAT COLLINS £20-30 

26   CORGI CLASSICS SHOWMANS RANGE CARTERS £20-30 

27   CORGI CLASSICS SHOWMANS RANGE ANDERTON & ROWLANDS £20-30 

28  CORGI CLASSICS SHOWMANS RANGE ANDERTON & ROWLANDS ATKINSON 

OPEN POLE TRUCK SET £10-20 

29   CORGI CLASSICS CHIPPERFIELDS CANNON & RINGMASTER £10-20 

30  CORGI CLASSICS CHIPPERFIELDS TANK TRAILER LORRY WITH HIPPO & 

CROCODILE £10-20 

31   CORGI FAIRGROUND ATTRACTIONS 5 PIECE SET CARTERS FAIR £120-180 

32   CORGI PINDER JEAN RICHARD CIRCUS LORRY & 2 CAGE TRAILERS £20-30 

33   CORGI MODERN SHOWMANS ANDERTON & ROWLAND WALTZER ERF LORRY 

  £20-30 



34  CORGI FAIRGROUND ATTRACTIONS HARRIS'S OLD TYME SOUTHDOWN 

GALLOP LORRY £10-20 

35  CORGI VINTAGE GLORY BURRELL SHOWMANS LOCO & ORGAN - ANDERTON 

& ROWLAND 730/1000 £30-50 

36  CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM LTD EDITION FOWLER B6 THE LION 

ANDERTON & ROWLAND £20-30 

37  CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM LTD EDITION FOWLER B6 THE LION 

ANDERTON & ROWLAND £20-30 

38  CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM LTD EDITION FOWLER B6 CARNIVAL KING II 

OVER THE STICKS £20-30 

39  CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM LTD EDITION FOWLER B6 ATLAS-NORMAN 

E BOX LTD £10-20 

40  CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM LTD EDITION SENTINEL SHEPHERD NEAME 

30th ANNIV LORRY £10-20 

41  CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM LTD EDITION PREMIUM FODEN NEWQUAY 

STEAM BEER WAGON £10-20 

42  CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM LTD EDITION PREMIUM FODEN DROPSIDE 

WAGON G.W.R £10-20 

43  CORGI GOLD STAR SPECIAL LTD EDITION 1429/2000 FOWLER F6 JOHN 

MURPHY'S PROUD PEACOCKS £10-20 

44   CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM ROAD LOCO - CLINKER £10-20 

45   CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM BURRELL SHOWMANS QUO VADIS £10-20 

46  CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM BURRELL SHOWMANS G.T TUBY & SONS 

GRAND SCENIC RAILWAY £10-20 

47  CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM BURRELL SHOWMANS ANDERTON & 

ROWLANDS GONDOLAS (GLADIATOR) £10-20 

48   CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM BURRELL SHOWMANS WAIT & SEE £10-20 

49  CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM BURRELL SHOWMANS DRAGON 

BROOKLANDS RACER £10-20 

50   CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM BURRELL 5 DOROLTHY £10-20 

51  CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM FOWLER B6 SHOWMANS ENGINE THE LION 

& LIONESS (2) £20-30 

52   CORGI VINTAGE GLORY OF STEAM FOWLER MCGIVENS & RADCLIFFE & SON (2) 

  £20-30 

53  CORGI FRED DIBNAHS CHOICE THE MIGHTY ATOM & DOREST STEAM FAIR 2010 

FAIR ORGAN £10-20 

54   CORGI AEC BUS SET & CADBURY SCAMMELL LORRY £10-20 

55   CORGI ROAD TRANSPORT HERITAGE SMITH OF MADDISTON LORRY & TRAILER 

  £10-20 



56   2 CORGI HEAVY HAULAGE LORRIES £10-20 

57   BRITAINS DAVID BROWN 900 TRACTOR £10-20 

58   BRITAINS LANDROVER SERIES 1 £10-20 

59   K&R REPLICA H.R.G 1500 £10-20 

60   CORGI 7 LORRIES & 23 CARS £20-30 

61   DAYS GONE 18 VANS & OTHER £10-20 

62   4 MAISTO CARS, 1 VANGUARD & TRACKSIDE TARMAC SET £10-20 

63   6 BUSES & TRACTORS £5-10 

64   VARIOUS MATCHBOX & OTHERS £10-20 

65   SM BOX OF DIECAST VEHICLES INC CORGI RACE CARS £5-10 

66   TRAY OF MODEL TRUCKS £10-20 

67   TRAY OF MODEL VEHICLES MAINLY LANDROVERS £30-50 

68   8 Y MODELS OF YESTERYEAR £40-60 

69   3 MODELS OF YESTERYEAR BOXED VEHICLES £10-20 

70   3 RIO BOXED CARS £20-30 

71   1 SAICO CARTERS MORRIS VAN £5-10 

72   BOXED CORGI CLASSICS BEDFORD & 25LB GUN £20-30 

73   TRAY DINKY MILITARY VEHICLES £50-80 

74   TRAY DINKY MILITARY VEHICLES £50-80 

75   TRAY DINKY MILITARY VEHICLES £50-80 

76   5 MATCHBOX MODELS OF YESTERYEAR £20-30 

77   OO GAUGE RAILWAY ITEMS £20-30 

78   BOX MODEL RAIL CONTROLLER £10-20 

79   O GAUGE LIMA PASSENGER TRAIN SET £10-20 

80   O GAUGE LIMA LOCO & TENDER LMS MAROON £10-20 

81  HORNBY O GAUGE CLOCKWORK RAIL SET WITH LOCO, ROLLING STOCK, 

TRACK & BDS £20-40 

82   QTY TRIX & DUBLO RAIL LEAFLETS £10-20 

83   SCALEXTRIC MINI MAYHAM SET & OTHER CARS £20-30 

84   MECCANO BOX OF VARIOUS £10-20 

85   MAMOD STATIONARY ENGINE & SAWBENCH £20-30 

86   GESCHA TRACTOR & TRAILER £20-30 

87   CARPET CROQUET & MINI CARPET BOWLS BY TOWNSEND CROQUET LTD £30-

40 



88   MAH JONG SET £20-40 

89   MODEL JUNK & 2 ORIENTAL FIGURES £20-30 

90   BOX OF DAYS GONE DIECAST VEHICLES £10-15 

91   BOX OF CORGI DIECAST VEHICLES £10-20 

92   BOX OF MODEL AEROPLANES & TANKS £5-10 

93   2 LLEDO BOXED SETS, VEHICLES & 5 BOXED MILITARY VEHICLES £10-20 

94   BOX OF TOYS INC KNITTED & FELT ARMY & RAF GIRLS £5-10 

95   TINPLATE CLOCKWORK ROBOT LILLIPUT (NO KEY) £5-10 

96   AIRFIX KIT BSA 25OCC C15 £5-10 

97   THUNDERBIRD 2,1,3 & MOLE £10-30 

98   THUNDERBIRD FIGURES £10-20 

99   BOX VARIOUS FIGURES, ANDY CAP ETC £5-10 

100   WALL-E DISNEY TOY £10-15 

101   GERMAN FIRE CHIEF CAR £10-15 

102   2 OLD TEDDY BEARS & 2 DOLLS £20-30 

103   2 COLLECTORS DOLLS £10-20 

104   GIUSEPPE DILIETO (1926-) MODERN ACRYLIC RIVER REFLECTIONS 35"X24" £30-50 

105   5 PETER THOMAS PASTELS MONESTIER DORDOGNE 25"X19"&12"X9.5" £30-50 

106  EMILY BEATRICE BLAND (1864-1921) OIL ON BOARD - CAT ON THE TERRACE 

TABLE SOUTH OF FRANCE 9.5"X13.5" £50-80 

107   W.B CURRIE ACRYLIC - HEPTONSTALL WEST YORKSHIRE 9"X7" £20-40 

108  LINDSAY BARTHOLEMEW 1988 WATERCOLOUR NEAR AMESBURY WILTSHIRE 

7.5"X6" £10-20 

109   SALLY HARVEY WATERCOLOUR FOREST IN THE DEEP SOUTH 10"X14.5" £10-20 

110  WILLIAM HYAMS WATERCOLOUR SUMMERS EVENING NEAR STEYNING - 1932 

BRIGHTON EXHIBITION LABEL 10"X7.5" £50-80 

111   JULIET GODDEN 1985 WATERCOLOUR PINK HAND 5"X7" £5-10 

112  CHARLES HENRY FOX WATERCOLOUR - GYPSY CARAVAN IN A COUNTRY 

LANE 21"X14" £50-100 

113   MARY SHAW ACRYLIC - FIELD SNOW SCENE 6.5"X4.5" £20-30 

114  MICHAEL ROTHENSTEIN 1908-1993 SIGNED 1/25 LINOCUT 1959 - COCKS HEAD 

19"X28" £300-500 

115  CHARLES.H.BRANSCOMBE WATERCOLOUR 1919 SUNSET, BREAKWATER, BUDE, 

CORNWALL 15"X9.5" £800-1000 

116  CHARLES.H.BRANSCOMBE WATERCOLOUR 1919 BREAKWATER LOOKING 

SOUTH, BUDE, CORNWALL 14.5"X9.5" £800-1000 



117  CHARLES.H.BRANSCOMBE WATERCOLOUR 1919 BREAKWATER LOOKING 

NORTH, BUDE, CORNWALL 14.5"X9.5" £800-1000 

118  CHARLES.H.BRANSCOMBE WATERCOLOUR 1919 TOMMY'S PIT, BUDE, 

CORNWALL 15"X9.5" £800-1000 

119   GEORGE.G.BRANSCOMBE WATERCOLOUR COASTAL SCENE 18"X11" £100-150 

120  F.KELSEY WATERCOLOUR TALL SHIPS & TUGS FOWEY HARBOUR CORNWALL 

13.5"X9.5" £50-80 

121   SHERIN MOORLAND WATERCOLOUR £10-20 

122   A VAN DEN BERGH WATERCOLOUR 24/10/1798 £50-80 

123   H.H.BINGLEY WATERCOLOUR - A CLOUDY DAY VOLENDAM 13"X10" £120-160 

124   UNSIGNED WATERCOLOUR SEATED DEER IN A LANDSCAPE 9.5"X6" £60-80 

125   C.J.KELSEY 1928 OIL, THE STREAM AT CASTLE COOMBE 10"X7" £60-80 

126   JACK GIBSON 1940 INK DRAWING & POEM £40-60 

127   G.E.TREWEEK WATERCOLOUR BEDRUTHAN STEPS, CORNWALL 17"X11" £30-50 

128   2 UNSIGNED WATERCOLOURS LANDSCAPES £30-50 

129  KEN MESSOM TRIPLE COMPOSITE OIL PAINTING LANDSCAPE LAKE & SKY 

66"X30" £60-100 

130   TERRENCE BRIND WATERCOLOUR - SHIPWRECK 19"X16" £10-20 

131   UNSIGNED WATERCOLOUR - 1886 HUNTSTANTON CLIFFS 9.5"X6.5" £20-30 

132   PETER ROBINSON WATERCOLOUR - WINTER FIELDS 8"X8" £10-20 

133   PETER ROBINSON WATERCOLOUR - ACROSS THE WATER 11"X7" £10-20 

134   TWO WATERCOLOURS COASTAL & LAKE SCENES £10-20 

135  3 WATERCOLOURS - PORTRAITS OF MARION, CHRISTINE & CONSTANCE FANE 

CLOVELLY DEVON £50-80 

136   UNSIGNED WATERCOLOUR CONTINENTAL BRIDGE SCENE 7.5"X4.5" £10-20 

137   UNSIGNED WATERCOLOUR - MOORLAND SCENE 4"X10" £15-25 

138   UNSIGNED PAIR WATERCOLOURS - VILLAGE SCENES 7"X10.5" £20-30 

139   UNSIGNED PAIR WATERCOLOURS - RURAL & VILLAGE SCENES 6.5"X9.5" £10-20 

140   PAUL STAFFORD 3 WATERCOLOURS £20-30 

141   CLEM SPENCER OIL ON CANVAS - AUTUMN AT HOLLACOMBE 32"X24" £180-220 

142   PAIR FRAMED SILK PICTURES £10-20 

143  BOSTON M’BALE OIL ON CANVAS – ELEPHANT IN MILAWI 19”X15.5” £50-80 

144  GODFREY DUNCALOW OIL ON CANVAS - 2 WOMAN CARRYING WATER 

6.5"X17" £40-60 

145   UNSIGNED OIL ON CANVAS - RURAL RIVER SCENE 23"X20" £10-20 



146   OLIOGRAPH HORSES IN FARMYARD £10-20 

147   FRED BRIDEHAGEN OLIGRAPH AMERICAN SCHOONER 13.5"X10" £10-20 

148   POLLY RAYNES PAIR PRINTS - VENICE DOOR & TUSCAN HILLTOP £10-20 

149   M.A. STONE 2 OIL ON CANVAS - FLORAL STILL LIFE £10-20 

150   JOAN MADGE OIL ON BOARD CLOVELLY HARBOUR DEVON 23.5"X17.5" £10-20 

151   K.JONG OIL ON CANVAS - COASTAL SCENE 36"X24" £20-30 

152   W.FRANKEN OIL ON CANVAS RIVER SCENE 31"X23" £100-150 

152A   W.FRANKEN OILS PR FRAMED CONTINENTAL £30-50 

153   R.JAMES OIL ON CANVAS 1846 PORTRAIT OF MRS S.HOOKIN 25X30 £20-40 

154   MONTAQUE DAWSON COPY PAINTING - 2 GALLEONS £10-20 

155   3 OIL PAINTINGS GRAHAM HEDGES £10-20 

156   DUTCH SCENE OIL GRAHAM HEDGES £5-10 

157   6 STORMY SEA OILS GRAHAM HEDGES £20-30 

158   W.L.WYLLIE (1851-1931) SIGNED ETCHING BATTLE OF TRAFALGAR 29"X16"  

  £100-150 

159   W.L.WYLLIE (1851-1931) SIGNED ETCHING WARTIME HARBOUR 23"X16" £100-150 

160   PENCIL SKETCH ELVIS PRESTLEY SIGNED I.D.J. 10"X12" £20-30 

161   OIL PAINTING ON PANEL - ISLE OF ARRAN HAMLET 6"X4" £10-20 

162   OIL PAINTING ON CANVAS - SUNSET MEADOWS SCENE 10"X13.5" £10-20 

163   2 OIL PAINTINGS ON CANVAS - ALPINE SCENE & A DOG 10"X8" £5-10 

164   OIL PAINTING & 2 PRINTS £5-10 

165   S.NORTON - PR OIL PAINTINGS ON BOARD - STILL LIFE OF FRUITS £30-40 

166   OIL ON CANVAS - DUTCH CANAL SCENE 24"X19" £5-10 

167   DON BLIZZARD OIL ON CANVAS - FISHERMEN MENDING NETS 24"X30" £10-20 

168   PATRICIA GREENWELL PRINT - BUDE HARBOUR £2-5 

169   VARIOUS MOUNTED PRINTS £10-20 

170   LOUIS WAIN PRINT 8.5"X12.5" £5-10 

171   BELGIUM PRINT 5.5"X11.5" £5-10 

172   NAPOLEAN PRINT 8"X9" £5-10 

173   FOLIO OF OLD PRINTS £10-20 

174   PAIR ARTHUR BURGESS J.CLASS RACING YACHT PRINTS £20-30 

175   PAIR FRAMED SILHOUETTES LADY & GENT £5-10 

176   3 MODERN PRINTS & 2 WATERCOLOURS £5-10 



177   FOLDER SKETCHES £10-20 

178   PROSPECT OF WELLS & 3 FRAMED PRINTS £5-10 

179   PAIR FRAMED PRINTS - NEW YORK SCENES 19"X17" £20-30 

180   PHOTO PRINTS - EDMONTON CANADA (3) £10-20 

181   FRAMED PRINT - FISHING BOAT ROUGH SEA 24"X16" £20-30 

181A   FRAMED COLOUR PRINT OF A CAVALIER BAR GIRL £10-20 

182   FRAMED PRINT - AFFECTION 11"X8" £5-10 

183   SIGNED PENCIL SKETCH OF A BOY 8"X10" £5-10 

184   TRYPTICH PRINT OF FISH £2-5 

185   4 SMALL SILHOUETTES £5-10 

186   2 LOUIS WAIN PRINTS £10-20 

187   ALBERT J.CASSON - SIGNED PRINT CURIOSITY £5-10 

188   FRAMED PRINT - FINGALLS CANE 30"X20" £20-30 

189   WOODEN AFRICAN SLAVES PLAQUE 42"X14.5" £20-30 

190   LARGE FRAME ZULU ARTIFACTS £10-20 

191   PR FRAMED HANDPAINTED ORIENTAL SILKS COURT PROCESSIONS £100-150 

192  COMMEMORATIVE BRASS MEDALLION PLAQUE/PENNY TO WALTER ASHTON 

£60-80 

193  QUEENS SOUTH AFRICAN SILVER MEDAL 2 CLASPS - WITTEBERGEN & CAPE 

COLONY TO 9811 PTE C.EADE SCOTS GUARDS - DIED SENEKAL 20th SEPTEMBER 

1900 £200-300 

194  QUEENS SOUTH AFRICAN BRONZE MEDAL RO 196 BLUSTE JYAKANNU S&J 

CORPS £50-80 

195  BRITISH WAR MEDAL 1914-18 TO 3004 LABOURER FATEH MOHD 2 LAB CORPS 

£50-80 

196  GENERAL SERVICE MEDAL QE11 WITH MALAYA CLASP TO 23075979 PTE 

S.W.HARVEY R.HAMP £50-80 

197  MILITARY MEDAL FOR BRAVERY IN THE FIELD TO 116436 PRIVATE T.SAVAGE 

10/NOTTS & DERBY R £300-500 

198   1914-18 WAR MEDAL TO T327926 PRIVATE A.E LEES A.S.C £30-40 

199   MEDAL BARS, RIBBON SCRAPS ETC £10-20 

200   FOLDING FAN WITH SHIPS CRESTS £10-20 

201   MILITARY FAR EAST & AFRICA PHOTOGRAPHS ETC £20-30 

202   MILITARY FAR EAST/INDIA PHOTOGRAPHS £20-30 

203   SWORD & SCABBARD BLADE 33.5" LONG £50-80 



204  ROYAL HONG KONG DEFENCE FORCE SILVER CIGARETTE BOX PRESENTED TO 

MR.F.C.JONES MBE 1962 £100-150 

205   MILITARY POCKET COMPASS T.G.CO LTD 1942 MK III £30-50 

206   SCHWALB & HERMANOS POCKET COMPASS £30-50 

207   PAIR H.H & SON BINOCULARS & ANOTHER PAIR £10-20 

208   POCKET COMPASS JOHN PARDY DURBAN IN LEATHER CASE £30-50 

209   TRENCH ART NAVAL AUTOGRAPHED SHELL CASE £40-60 

210  MILITARY POCKET COMPASS & 1916 FLAGSHIP JUTLAND TEAK LETTER KNIFE 

£20-40 

211   MILITARY/RAF BADGES & EPAULETES £20-30 

212   1914 SIGNAL CARD & MORSE CODE £10-20 

213  GERMAN MAPS OF EXETER & OKEHAMPTON, 2 GERMAN MAPS SHEET 2L & 2K & 3 

NW FRONTIER MAPS DATTA KHEL, AFGHANISTAN MANDURI & ALIZAL £20-30 

214  3 FRAMED COLOUR MILITARY PRINTS 2 OF 1854 HONGKONG VOLUNTEERS & 

65th BENGAL INFANTRY REGENT £10-20 

215  4 FRAMED PHOTOS - 1 PANORAMA 1927/8 BRITISH NAVAL SHIPS 1 KHYBER PASS 

KHYBER TO PESHAWAR & VIEW OF LANDI KOTAL £10-20 

216  ARMY BENEVOLANT FUND WATERLOO TANKARD & DORSET REGIMENT 

BISCUIT BARREL £10-20 

217   REPRODUCTION POCKET SEXTANT & CASE £20-30 

218   FRENCH & SON 1917 COMPASS IN LEATHER CASE £30-50 

219  GRENADIER GUARDS 1956 ROYAL WORCESTER 1 OF 12 PRODUCED ASHTRAY 

IN ASPREY LEATHER PRESENTATION CASE £30-50 

220   3 HERALDIC SHIELDS INC HMS SWALLOW £10-20 

221   PR BRASS SHELL CASE 1st W.W. 11.5"H £20-30 

222   2 SMALL BRASS SHELL CASE & PR SHELLCASE ASHTRAYS £20-30 

223   QTY OF BRASS SMALL SHELLCASE & BULLETS £10-20 

224   FLARE 2 IN M ILLUM W/PARA MK 2/2 & TIN BULLETS/SHRAPNEL £10-20 

225   3 BRASS SHELL CASES 7.5" + 2X4.5" £20-30 

226  PR ROYAL ARTILLERY REPRO CANNONS TO STANDS COMMERATE 1815 BATTLE 

WATERLOO £20-30 

227   2 MODEL CANNONS £10-20 

228   3 FRAMED MILITARY PRINTS £5-10 

229   SPITFIRE PLAQUE & MODEL WARSHIPS £5-10 

230   BRITISH H04 MINE DETECTOR 1949 £100-120 

231   WW2 AIR RAID SIREN GWO £250-300 



232   3 ARMY/BBC OUTSIDE BROADCAST FIELD TELEPHONES £150-200 

233   2 USA SIGNAL CORP FIELD TELEPHONES WW2 EE-8-A £200-250 

234   USA CANVAS WW2 WATER CARRIER £50-80 

235   BRITISH CANVAS WATER CARRIER £15-25 

236   CANVAS SPARE BARREL COVER FOR M9 WW2 MACHINE GUN £20-30 

237   3 1st WW TRENCH ART SHELL CASES £50-80 

238   10 WW2 MAPS & 1939 NEWSPAPER £100-120 

239   SHORT CERIMONIAL SWORD IN SCABBARD £30-50 

240   6 FRAMED PRINTS FRENCH 1st WW £75-100 

241   FRAMED ROYAL ARTILLERY TAPESTRY £30-40 

242   LARGE FRAMED SOLDIER PHOTO SIGNED £30-40 

243  LARGE FRAMED TAPESTRY ROYAL ARTILLERY TO SISTER ALICE FROM CHARLIE 

1st WW £80-100 

244   MILITARY MAPS & PLANS £10-20 

245   CLEMEN JUNG SOLINGEN GERMAN DRESS SWORD LOB 31.5" £50-80 

245A   GERMAN DRESS SWORD & SCABBARD LOB 32" £20-40 

245B   BRITISH DRESS SWORD PROVAD MARK TO 31" BLADE £20-30 

246   WW1 OFFICERS CAMPAIGN SINK WITH CANVAS COVER £80-100 

247   ARMY SIGNAL MORSE CODE TORCH £30-50 

248   ARMY BUGLE £20-30 

249   LEATHER FLYING HELMET (BELIEVED GERMAN) £30-50 

250   4 FRAMED HANDGUN PRINTS £40-60 

251   3 PRINTS ENGLISH/SCOTTISH/INDIAN ARMY £30-50 

252  FRAMED FLAG PRESENTED TO COL.DG.McCORD GARRISON DHEKALIA 

CHELELIA £10-20 

253   ASTRA LARGE MODEL SEARCH LIGHT ON BASE £50-80 

254   ASTRA 3X STANDARD SEARCH LIGHT ON BASES £60-80 

255   ASTRA SINGLE SEARCH LIGHT ON BASE £20-30 

256   ASTRA LARGE BASE MOUNTED STATIC GUN £30-40 

257   ASTRA SMALL BASE MOUNTED STATIC GUN £20-30 

258   ASTRA 21 FORT GUN £20-30 

259   EARLY MODEL STATIC GUN ON BASE £10-20 

260   1st WW METAL NAVAL BOX LIEUT H.G.L OLIPHANT RN £20-30 

261   SCRATCHBUILT SUBMARINE MODEL TYPE A MIDGET £10-20 



262   SCRATCHBUILT CASED MODEL OF WAR SHIP G23 £40-50 

263   SCRATCHBUILT LARGE MODEL WOODEN TANK £20-30 

264   BOX OF BOOKS WAR INC VOL 1 THE ARMY & NAVY £10-20 

265   BOX OF BOOKS NAVAL INC 2 SHIP RECOGNITION £10-20 

266  BOX OF BOOKS NAVAL & WARSHIP INC WARSHIP LOSSES OF 20th CENTURY 

£20-30 

267   BOX OF BOOKS MILITARY INC DORSET AT WAR £10-20 

268  JANES FIGHTING SHIPS 1919 & POCKET BOOK OF MAJOR WARSHIPS + 4 TALBOT 

& BOOTH BOOKS £10-20 

269   4 BOOKS BRITISH MEDALS & FORMATION BADGES £20-30 

270   14 BOOKS MEDALS, ORDERS & DECORATIONS £20-30 

271   3 VOLS BRITISH BATTLES ON LAND & SEA £10-20 

272   BOX OF MILITARY BOOKS INC THE IRISH GUARDS IN THE GREAT WAR £10-20 

273   6 VOLUMES OF THE THISTLE 1938 QUARTERLY JOURNAL OF ROYAL SCOTS £5-10 

274   VOLS 1-8/9 THE WAR ILLUSTRATED £5-10 

275   1912 + 1981 ARMY LIST & REVIEW + 1994 ROGER PERKINS REGIMENTS BOOK  

  £10-20 

276   BOX MILITARY BOOKS £10-20 

277   BOX MILITARY BOOKS INC STEEL RAIN £10-20 

278   BOX MILITARY BOOKS AIR WARFARE £10-20 

279   BOX MILITARY BOOKS INC MILITARY UNIFORMS OF THE BRITISH ARMY £10-20 

280  BOX MILITARY BOOKLETS WAR GRAVES OF BRITISH EMPIRE + OTHER WAR 

DEAD REGISTERS 1st & 2nd WORLD WAR £20-30 

281  MEMORIAL REGISTERS 39/45 VOLUMES 10/11/14/15/16 + CEMETERY REGISTERS 

39/45 £20-30 

282   MILITARY BOOKS £10-20 

283   MILITARY BOOKS INC THE NAVALS WHOS WHO £10-20 

284   12 BOOKS MEDALS, UNIFORMS £20-30 

285   FLAGS OF ALL NATIONS & SIEGE VIEWS OF MAFEKING £10-20 

286  4 MILITARY BOOKS - WESSEX WYVERNS, DUKE OF CORNWALLS LIGHT 

INFANTRY + 2 VOLS HISTORY OF WELSH MILITIA £10-20 

287  WATCH, QUARTER, STATION + FIRE BILLS FOR IRONCLADS + FRIGATES BY 

CLARKE & SON £20-30 

288  MANUAL OF STEAMSHIP FOR BOYS TRAINING SHIPS OF NAVY 1898 + 

MACGIBBONS PICTORIAL DRAWING BOOK FOR MARINE ENGINEERS STEAM & 

MOTOR 4th ED £20-30 



289   MILITARY BOOKS INC WAR DEAD OF CHUDLEIGH £10-20 

290   MILITARY BOOKS INC JAPANESE £10-20 

291   MILITARY BOOKS INC NAVAL £10-20 

292  MILITARY BOOKS INC THE CHINDIT WAR & CLUB ROUTE 30 CORPS EUROPE 

£10-20 

293   MILITARY BOOKS INC NAVAL £10-20 

294   MILITARY BOOKS INC HONGKONG/JAPAN £10-20 

295   MILITARY BOOKS INC AFGHAN WAR & BENGAL LANCERS £10-20 

296   MILITARY BOOKS INC THE INDIAN ARMY £10-20 

297   MILITARY BOOKS INC THE GUARDS & THE TIGER KILLS £10-20 

298   MILITARY BOOKS INC HONG KONG & JAPAN £10-20 

299   MILITARY BOOKS INC PASS CHENDAELE & HONOUR THE LIGHT BRIGADE £10-20 

300  DICTIONARY OF DISATERS AT SEA, MILITARY GENERAL SERVICE ROLL 1793-1814 

+ S.A.F.F £10-20 

301   10 ALBUMS OF WARSHIPS PHOTOS £30-50 

302  1939 YEAR BOOK OF HONG KONG VOLUNTEER DEFENCE CORP + 2x RECORD 

OF ACTIONS OF VDC IN THE BATTLE FOR HONG KONG 1941 + 1954 ER II 

SOUVENIR PROGRAMME QUEENS BIRTHDAY PARADE HONG KONG £10-20 

303   8 ALBUMS PHOTOGRAPHS HONG KONG, INDIA & UNIFORM £20-40 

304   1 ALBUM PHOTOGRAPH OF AIRCRAFT & 1944 XMAS CARD £10-20 

305  RAF SCRAPBOOK + NAVAL PHOTOGRAPHS INC HMS VINDICTIVE IN KIEL - 

CANAL 1929 £20-40 

306   EMPIRE DE L'IRAN POLICE PASS, MILITARY PHOTO + 2nd ED WESTWARD BOUND 

  £10-20 

307  QTY OF MILITARY PHOTOS, RAF SERVICE BOOK HMS ENTERPRISE 1934 

GREETINGS CARD £20-40 

308   MILITARY CLOTH BADGES £20-30 

309   T.S.S ARANDORA STAR BUTTERFLY WING PICTORIAL TRINKET BOX £20-30 

310   HMS VICTORY BOOKLET WITH PRESENTATION HAND WRITTEN FLYLEAF £25-35 

311   ROSEWOOD BOX A.P.HOLLAR £20-25 

312   SLIDE RULE MG MK IV 303 VICKERS £30-50 

313   REPRO FOLDER OF MEDALS THE GREAT BRITISH REGIMENTS £10-20 

314   POSTCARDS - 15 VARIOUS £5-10 

315   POSTCARDS - VARIOUS & STUDIO PHOTOGRAPHS £20-30 

317   BLACK TRAY USED POSTCARDS £10-20 

318   BLACK TRAY UNUSED POSTCARDS £30-50 



319   BLACK TRAY POSTCARDS/PHOTOS £20-40 

320   POSTCARD ALBUM 48 SEASIDE £50-80 

321   ALBUM OF VARIOUS POSTCARDS £10-20 

322   QTY POSTCARDS VARIOUS £5-10 

323   CIGARETTE CARDS - 2 ALBUMS (1 STUCK) £2-5 

324   CIGARETTE CARDS - PAIR FRAMED REPRODUCTION SETS £5-10 

325   CIGARETTE CARDS & OTHER TRADE CARDS £10-20 

326   CIGARETTE CARDS - 2 CARRERAS ALBUMS & 2 OTHERS £10-15 

327   18 BROOKE BOND PICTURE CARD ALBUMS £2-5 

328   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK G.B MINT £5-10 

329   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK G.B USED £5-10 

330   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK G.B VICTORIA USED & AUSTRAILIA USED £10-20 

331   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK STANLEY GIBBONS ALBUM PART CONTENTS £5-10 

332   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK G.B & COMMONWEALTH USED £10-20 

333   STAMPS - TITANIC CENTENARY COVER & COIN £5-10 

334   STAMPS - PRESENTATION PACKS & 2 CATALOGUES £5-10 

335   STAMPS - USA & G.B LOOSE £5-10 

336   STAMPS - EXCHANGE SHEETS £5-10 

337   STAMPS - RED STOCKBOOK WORLD USED £5-10 

338   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK & RING FILE AUSTRALIA USED £10-20 

339   STAMPS - LAWLER ALBUM WITH ODDMENTS £10-20 

340   STAMPS - WINDSOR ALBUM G.B USED £10-20 

341   STAMPS - BOX OF ALLSORTS £5-10 

342   STAMPS - BOX OF ALLSORTS £5-10 

343   STAMPS - 3 ALBUMS WORLD USED £10-20 

344   STAMPS - 3 STOCKBOOKS WORLD USED £5-10 

345   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK WORLD USED £10-20 

346   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK WORLD USED £10-20 

347   STAMPS - COVERS & RECEIPTS £20-30 

348   STAMPS - COVERS & FDCs £10-20 

349   STAMPS - 33 CHANNEL ISLANDS FDCs £10-20 

350   STAMPS - 35 ISLE OF MAN FDCs £10-20 

351   STAMPS - 35 GB FDCs £10-20 



352   STAMPS - 56GB FDCs £10-20 

353   STAMPS - 60 ISLE OF MAN & CHANNEL ISLES FDCs £10-20 

354   STAMPS - 46 CHANNEL ISLES FDCs £10-20 

355   STAMPS - 48 GB & CHANNEL ISLES FDCs £10-20 

356   STAMPS - WORLD WILDLIFE FUND FIRST DAY COVERS COLLECTION £20-40 

357   STAMPS - BOX OF ALBUMS & ODDS £10-20 

358   STAMPS - WORLD OFF PAPER £5-10 

359   STAMPS - WORLD ONPAPER £5-10 

360   STAMPS - LARGE STOCKBOOK CUBA & ARGENTINA £20-30 

361   STAMPS - 3 CLUB BOOKS SWEDEN £20-30 

362   STAMPS - 3 PAGES GERMAN OCCUPATION £10-20 

363   STAMPS - WORLD OFF PAPER £10-20 

364   STAMP - MAGAZINES 2006-2009 £5-10 

365   STAMPS - WORLD ON PAPER £5-10 

366   STAMPS - CATALOGUE, BOOKS & VARIOUS STAMPS £5-10 

367   STAMPS - WORLD OFF PAPER £5-10 

368   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK OF WORLD £10-20 

369   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK OF WORLD SPARSE CONTENTS £10-20 

370   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK OF GB & WORLD £20-30 

371   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK OF WORLD £30-50 

372   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK OF WORLD £30-50 

373   STAMPS - PHILATELIA RING BINDER OF WORLD - SPARSE CONTENTS £10-20 

374   STAMPS - 39 PRESENTATION MINI SHEETS £40-60 

375   STAMPS - SWIFTSURE ALBUM £20-30 

376   STAMPS - STOCKBOOK WORLD - SPARSE CONTENTS £5-10 

377   STAMPS - 65 FIRST DAY COVERS £20-30 

378   STAMPS - 62 MINT PRESENTATION PACKS £100-120 

379   STAMPS - 2 ALBUMS THE MILLENIUM COVER COLLECTION £50-80 

380   STAMPS - 3 ALBUMS AVIATION HERITAGE COVER COLLECTION £100-120 

381   STAMPS - 5 PACKS OF 1980'S POSTCARD COVERS £80-100 

382   STAMPS - 22 PENNY RED COVERS £30-50 

383   STAMPS - 20 EARLY FRANKED LETTERS £20-40 

384   STAMPS - ODD COVERS & STAMPS £5-10 



385   STAMPS - MINT PRESENTATION PACKS £30-50 

386   STAMPS - ON & OFF PAPER £5-10 

387   STAMPS - THE PHILATECTOR WATERWORK DETECTOR £5-10 

388   STAMPS - WORLD OFF PAPER £10-20 

389   STAMPS - STOCK BOX GB £10-20 

390   7 ROYAL MAIL STAMP PRESENTATION FOLDERS (NO CONTENTS) £10-20 

391   STAMPS - OFF & ON PAPER £10-20 

392   STAMPS - MINT & USED £20-30 

394  STAMPS - CORONATION COVER 25 ANNIVERSARY FOLDERS 1st DAY COVERS 

£10-20 

395   STAMP ALBUM 1980 OLYMPIC STAMP PROGRAM FOLDER FIRST DAY COVERS  

  £10-20 

396   STAMPS - VARIOUS 1st DAY COVERS, GB PRESENTATION PACKS ETC £10-20 

397   STAMPS - AUSTRALIAN PRESENTATION PACKS, ALBUM ETC £10-20 

398   STAMPS - VICTORIAN ON SHEETS & COVER £10-20 

399   STAMPS - 2 ROYAL MAIL ALBUMS £10-20 

400   STAMPS - BOX ALBUMS & CATALOGUE £10-20 

401   STAMPS - BOX OF ON & OFF PAPER £5-10 

402   STAMPS - CRATE ON PAPER INDIA PAKISTAN £20-30 

403   STAMPS - 2 STOCKBOOKS £10-20 

404   CONCORDE 1st FLIGHT 1st DAY COVER £5-10 

405   STAMPS - FOLDER 1st DAY COVER £10-20 

406   STAMPS - ROYAL MAIL SPECIAL STAMP BOOKS ONLY x22 £5-10 

407   STANLEY GIBBONS 6 SG PICTURE POSTCARD ALBUMS £5-10 

408   STAMP ALBUMS & STAMPS £10-20 

409   STAMP ALBUMS & BOOKLETS (WHITE CRATE) £10-20 

410   STAMP ALBUMS x6 SPARSE (SOME EMPTY) £10-20 

411   STAMPS - PART ALBUMS & LOOSE £10-20 

412   STAMPS - WORLD ON SHEETS £5-10 

413   STAMPS - ALBUM GB £5-10 

414   STAMPS - GB OFF PAPER £5-10 

415   STAMPS - STRAND POSTAGE ALBUM £10-20 

416   STAMPS - CRATE WORLD OFF & OLD ALBUM £5-10 

417   STAMPS - CONCORDE ALBUM OF GB PENNY REDS ONWARDS £30-50 



418   STAMPS - 2 CONCORDE ALBUM COMMONWEALTH & WORLD £10-20 

419   STAMPS - 2 COLLECTOR ALBUMS NEW ZEALAND & SPAIN £10-20 

420   STAMPS - WORLD OFF & ON £5-10 

421   STAMPS - 2 SHEETS PENNY REDS & OTHERS £20-30 

422   BUFFET FLUTE IN CASE £30-50 

423   JUPITER FLUTE IN CASE £20-30 

424   CLARINET £10-20 

425   HOWARTH OBOE IN CASE £30-40 

426   LOUISE OBOE IN CASE MADE FOR RUDALL CARTE & CO LTD £30-40 

427   BOOSEY & HAWKES EMPERIOR CLARINET PART ONLY £20-30 

428   BUNDY CLARINET IN CASE £10-20 

429   BOOSEY & HAWKES REGENT CLARINET IN CASE £20-30 

430   F BUISSON CLARINET IN CASE £20-30 

431   BUNDY RESONITE CLARINET IN CASE £10-20 

432   BOOSEY & HAWKES REGENT CLARINET IN CASE £20-30 

433   LUCIANO GRIMALDI MANDOLIN IN CASE £50-80 

434   KEECH LONG SCALE UKULELE £60-80 

435   MERRY BRIGHT BANJO £50-80 

437   CORELLI 120 BASS ACCORDIAN IN CASE £400-500 

437A   HOHNER ACCORDIAN £10-20 

438   BUNDY RESONITE CLARINET IN CASE £10-20 

439   STAGG CLARINET IN CASE £10-20 

440   BOOSEY & HAWKES ALTO CLARINET IN CASE £30-50 

441   BOOSEY & CO SOLBRON CLASS A CORNET IN CASE (NO MOUTH PIECE) £10-20 

442   BOOSEY & HAWKES LAFLEURE CORNET IN CASE £20-30 

443   BOOSEY & HAWKES SOVEREIGN TRUMPET IN CASE £20-30 

444   2 CORNETS £10-20 

445   ARBITER SAXOPHONE IN CASE £20-30 

446   MELODY MAKER SAXOPHONE IN CASE £20-30 

447   CONN SELMER SAXOPHONE IN CASE £20-30 

448   PARROT SAXOPHONE IN CASE £10-20 

449   PENSYLVANIA SAXOPHONE IN CASE £20-30 

450   CHASEFOOTE SAXOPHONE £20-30 



451   TROMBONE 'INVICTA' SELMER £5-10 

452   VIOLIN IN CASE SINGLE PIECE BACK 14.5" LOB £20-30 

453   VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 13.75" LOB £20-30 

454   LARK VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 13.75" LOB £10-20 

455   CHINESE VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 12.75" LOB £10-20 

456   BERKELEY VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 14.5" LOB £20-30 

457   VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 14.75" LOB £30-50 

458   VIOLIN IN CASE SINGLE PIECE BACK 14.5" LOB & 2 BOWS £30-50 

459   VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 14.5" LOB & 1 BOW £20-30 

460   VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 14.5" LOB & 1 BOW £30-50 

461   BERKELEY VIOLIN IN CASE SINGLE PIECE BACK 14.25" LOB £10-20 

462   VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 14.5" LOB FOR RESTORATION £10-20 

463   LARK VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 13.5" LOB £10-20 

464   CHINESE VIOLIN IN CASE ONE PIECE BACK 14.5" LOB & 1 BOW £30-50 

465   PARROT VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 13" LOB & 1 BOW £20-30 

466   CHINESE VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 13" LOB £10-20 

467   CZECH VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 12.75" LOB £10-20 

468   VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 13.75" LOB £30-50 

469   STENTOR VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 14" LOB & 1 BOW £20-30 

470   CHINESE VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 12.75" LOB & 1 BOW £10-20 

471   VIOLIN IN CASE ONE PIECE BACK 14.25" LOB & 1 BOW £20-30 

472   VIOLIN IN CASE TWO PIECE BACK 14.5" LOB & 2 BOWS £20-30 

473   BALILIKA (NO STRING) £5-10 

473A   3 VIOLIN CASES £5-10 

473B   2 VIOLIN CASES £5-10 

474   HARDY BROS UNIQUA FLY REEL MARK II £50-80 

475   HARDY BROS THE PERFECT FLY REEL £80-100 

476   SMALL BOX FLIES £10-20 

477   J.W YOUNG PRIDEX FISHING REEL (BOXED) 3.25" £10-20 

478   J.W YOUNG CONDEX FISHING REEL (BOXED) 4" £10-20 

479   GARCIA MITCHELL 710 AUTO FLY REEL (BOXED) £5-10 

480   8' FIBREGLASS SPINNING ROD £5-10 

481   OGDEN SMITH LONDON 8'6" CANE TROUT FLY ROD £5-10 



482   J.J.S WALKER BRAMPTON ALWICK CANE 11' SALMON ROD £5-10 

483   10' CANE SALMON ROD £5-10 

484   INTREPID FLY REEL £5-10 

485   3 FISHING REELS (1 USA) £10-20 

486  JOHN FORREST LONDON FLY REEL WHEATLEY SLIMALLOY FLY BOX & ABU 

LURE £10-20 

487   HARDY FIBRALITE NO.3 FISHING ROD £10-20 

488   CHEWVALLEY FLY ROD 10'6" £10-20 

489   R.CHAPMAN THE CHESS 2 PCE CANE FISHING ROD £10-20 

490   R.KIRK 8'9" TROUT ROD "PARABOLIC" £10-20 

491   R.KIRK ZENITH FISHING ROD 2 PCE £10-20 

492   MARCO GLAS NEPTUNE 2 PCE ROD £10-20 

493   4 FISHING RODS £10-15 

494   4 FISHING RODS £10-15 

495   CASE OF PAUL McCARTNEY LP'S £10-20 

496   BOX VARIOUS LP RECORDS £5-10 

497  BOX VARIOUS LP RECORDS INC THE BEATLES AT HOLLYWOOD BOWL WHITE 

LABEL £10-20 

498   SELECTION LP'S CLIFF RICHARD ETC £15-25 

499   13 JAMES LAST LP'S £15-25 

500   6 STEAM TRAIN LP'S COASTERS £10-20 

501   SOUND STORIES LP RECORD 1950'S RACING CARS £10-20 

502   QTY OF LPS'S £20-30 

503 - 506 BOX OF 45 RPM RECORDS £10-20 

506A   QTY 45 RPM RECORDS £10-20 

507   SMALL CASE OF 45 RPM £10-20 

508   VOIGTLANDER COMPUR FOLDING CAMERA IN CASE WITH PLATES IN CASE  

  £30-50 

509   CANON ULTRASONIC & VIVITAR 80 - 200MM LENS (2) £5-10 

510   POLAROID IMAGE 2 CAMERA £5-10 

512   2 LEITZ PROJECTORS & 2 BOXES OF PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT & LENSES  

  £10-20 

513  SONY HANDYCAM , PYRAMID TRIPOD, CANON, CANONET 28 & OTHER 

CAMERAS £10-20 

514   PRAKTICA MTL 3 CAMERA, 6 LENSES & EXTENDERS & FLASH UNIT £20-30 



515   HOARE & SON DERBY FOLDING CAMERA £20-30 

516   MYCRO MINIATURE CAMERA £10-20 

517   2 VIVITAR LENSES, ANOTHER & ILFORD CAMERA £5-10 

518  BOWER 38 X SUPER WIDE LENS, HAMA HR2, 0X DIGITAL LENS, LIGHT METER & 

CANON CAMERA + BROWNIE JUNIOR £5-10 

519   KONI OMEGA RAPID PRESS CAMERA & METZ FLASS UNIT £10-20 

520  2 MINOLTA DYNAX 5000I & DYNAX 5000SI CAMERAS, VIVITAR 200M LENS, 

OLYMPUS DIGI CAMERA, OLMPUS Z00M 21 ETC £10-20 

521   CLUBMAN MC AUTO Z00M LENS £5-10 

522   CASED PENTAX ASAHI 35M CAMERA, 2 LENS, LIGHT METER & TRIPOD £10-20 

523   RICHOH 35 - 70M CAMERA & BAG £10-20 

524   LARGE BOX OF FLASH ATTACHEMNTS £20-30 

525   SMALL BOX OF FLASH ATTACHMENTS £20-30 

526   2 PENTAX ASAHI CAMERAS & ACCESSORIES £5-10 

527   LEITZ PRADER 500 SLIDE PROJECTOR £2-5 

528  AUCTION SALE POSTER, KIVELL & SONS - NO1 NORTH ROAD, HOLSWORTHY 

1930 £20-30 

529  AUCTION SALES PARTICULARS - CONSTABLE & MAUDE - OGBEARE HALL 

ESTATE 1938 WITH MAP £20-30 

530  AUCTION SALES PARTICULARS - KNIGHT FRANK AND RUTLEY - PENCARROW 

ESTATE, NORTH CORNWALL 1945 £20-30 

531  AUCTION SALES PARTICULARS - KIVELL & HARRIS - STUCKLEY ESTATE NORTH 

CORNWALL 1911 £20-30 

532  AUCTION SALES PARTICULARS - KIVELL & HARRIS - FREEHOLD FARMS 

PYWORTHY & HOLSWORTHY, DEVON 1913 £20-30 

533  AUCTION SALES PARTICULARS - KITTOW & SON, LESCHALLES ESTATE NORTH 

CORNWALL COAST 1912 £20-30 

534  2 AUCTION SALES PARTICULARS - KITTOW & SON, HIGHER NORTHCOTT 

NORTH CORNWALL 1916 £20-30 

535  AUCTION SALES PARTICULARS - KITTOW & SON, CAREY & LUFFINCOTT 

BARTONS, ST GILES, DEVON 1913 £20-30 

536   SHARE CERTIFICATES (8) £5-10 

537   SCENES OF VENICE SOUVENIR BOOKLET £2-5 

538  3 WALLETS OF FOOTBALL PHOTOGRAPHS PRESENTED WITH THE VICTOR 

COMIC £5-10 

539  1931 FA CUP FINALISTS WEST BROMWICH, ALBION SILK HANDBERCHIEF 

FRAMED £15-25 



540   AUTOGRAPHS, KATHERINE HEPBURN SIGNED LETTER 1993 £60-80 

541  AUTROGRAPHS, BARNUMS CIRCUS FREAKS INCLUDING BEARDED LADY ANNE 

JONES, CAPTAIN MURPHY IRISH GIANT £80-100 

542   AUTOGRAPHS, TOM MIX SIGNED PHOTOGRAPH £60-80 

543  AUTOGRAPHS, BRAM STOKER, SIR HENRY IRVING, HALL KAIN & PERCY 

HARRISON £300-400 

544  AUTOGRAPHS, SOPHIE TUCKER & EDWARD COOPER SIGNED PHOTOGRAPHS & 

CHARLES CAUSLEY AUTOGRAPH £50-80 

545   3 PHOTO ALBUMS 1920'S ONWARDS £10-20 

546   STUDIO PHOTOGRAPHS £10-20 

547   EXIDE BAKELITE ASHTRAY & 3 AA BADGES £20-30 

548   RSPCA & WESLYAN CHAPEL COLLECTION BOXES (2) £10-20 

549   SHANKLIN ISLE OF WIGHT & ANOTHER SOUVENIR BOX £10-20 

550   STATIONARY RACK, BOOKSLIDE, CUT THROAT RAZOR & PAIR OF SPECTACLES 

  £10-20 

551   BRASS TELESCOPE IN WOOD CASE £10-20 

552   5 PAIRS OF SPECTACLES £5-10 

553   2 POWDER FLASKS £10-20 

554   BULLY BEEF CAN OPENER £5-10 

555   JOHN WAY, BIDEFORD 1930'S CALENDERS £5-10 

556   BOX OF ODDMENTS INCLUDING SURVEYORS TAPE £5-10 

557   VARIOUS COLLECTABLES £5-10 

558   WALT DISNEY SET OF 6 GLASS LANTERN SLIDES £10-20 

559   EVERSHED & VIGNOLES TESTER £5-10 

560   EMGE VERNICKELT STARTING PISTOL £5-10 

561   COLLECTION OF CORKSCREWS £5-10 

562  BAY TREE HOTEL, STRATTON, NORTH CORNWALL, 3 PRINTING BLOCKS, 

BUSINESS CARDS & 2 BILLS £5-10 

563  MAHOGANY CASED MEDICAL INSTUMENT GENITO-URINARY MFG CO. LTD 28a 

DEVONSHIRE ST LONDON WI £20-40 

564  MAHOG CASED SEXTANT HEATH & CO LTD NEW ELTHAM LONDON MADE 

FOR J.PARKES & SONS, LIVERPOOL U564 £40-80 

565   MAHOG CASED LABORATORY SCALES £30-50 

566  MAHOG CASED STUARTS MARINE DISTANCE METER 779 BY C.LEE & SON, THE 

WARD PORTSMOUTH - G.F MARKWICK RN £40-60 

567   LEATHER MEDICAL CASE & CONTENTS £10-20 



568   LEATHER MEDICAL CASE & CONTENTS £10-20 

569  CHEMISTS LABORORY STAND WITH GLASS BEAKER, BOTTLES, TEST TUBES & 

SYRINGE £10-20 

570   ROSEWOOD CASED BRASS LEVEL £10-20 

571   BOXED DRAWING SET £10-20 

572   VICTORIA STATIONARY ENGINE BOXED £30-50 

573   GENITO-URINAROY MFG CO LTD LONDON MEDICAL INSTRUMENT £20-40 

574   BOXED MEDICAL INSTRUMENT £10-20 

575   REPRODUCTION SEXTANT £20-30 

576   BANG & OLUFSEN BEOCENTRE 4600 MUSIC CENTRE £30-50 

577  SIFTON PRAED & CO LTD OF THE MAP HO USE, ST JAMES ST LONDON LEATHER 

MAP CASE WITH BARTHOLOMEWS MAP SET (25,29,31&32 MISSING) & OTHER 

MAPS £30-50 

579   3 CASED M&W MICROMETRES £20-30 

580   5 BRASS FACED SPIRIT LEVELS £5-10 

581   5 SPIRIT LEVELS £5-10 

582   BOX OF SPOKESHAVES £10-20 

583   BRADFORD & CO LAUNDRY ENGINEERS METAL BASED SLEEVE BOARD £10-20 

584   ROLLS RAZOR £5-10 

585   GRIFFIN & TATLOCK BAKELITE CASED MICROID METRIC WEIGHTS £10-20 

586   SILVER MOUNTED 'HONOUR GOD' MASONIC TREEN BOX £20-30 

587   BOX OF MATCHBOXES £10-20 

588   BOXED DRAWING SET £5-10 

589   HEARSON OF LONDON NO.423 MICROSCOPE, LENSES & SLIDE BOX £30-50 

590   MALACHITE TRIANGULAR BOWL £10-15 

591   6 WOODEN ARCHITECTS T SQUARES £10-15 

592  BOX COLLECTABLES INC PIN BADGES, FINANCIAL TIMES, PLAY CARDS & 

ANCHOR KEG ADVERTS FIGURE £5-10 

593   BOX EMPHEMERA INC PIRELLI CALENDARS £5-10 

594  4 BEATLES CALENDARS 1984-90 - BEATLES FOREVER BOOK & JOHN LENNON 86 

CALENDAR £5-10 

595   4 PCES CHILDS ALLOY KITCHENWARE + AN IRON £5-10 

596   VICTORIAN LEATHER & BRASS CLAD PHOTO ALBUM + LOOSE PHOTOS £10-20 

597  QTY OF SPILLERS PENCILS, RMS LANCASTRIA CARD SCORE CARD, CLS TRADERS 

GUIDE/DIARY 1951 ETC £5-15 



598   SMALL BOX OF GOLF RELATED ITEMS £5-10 

599   SMALL BOX OF COLLECTABLES INC PRINCE ALBERT CIGARETTE TIN £5-10 

600  TUB OF COLLECTABLES INC SILVER SPOON, PEN KNIVES, MIRROR GROUP DESK 

CLOCK ETC £10-15 

601   SMALL LEATHER SUITCASE & CONTENTS £5-10 

602   QTY OF WEST HAM MAGAZINES & PROGRAMMES £5-10 

603   BOX OF BOOMERANGS, DISPLAY CASE ETC £10-15 

604   WILL'S WILD WOODBINE CIGARETTES ENAMEL SIGN £20-30 

605   OAK PRESENTATION MANTEL CLOCK GALLAHER LTD 1926 £20-30 

606  CODDS BOTTLE, DORNET OF BARNSTAPLE BOTTLE GUINNESS IS GOOD FOR 

YOU ASHTRAY + WADE GOLD LABEL BARLEY WINE ASHTRAY £20-30 

607  HRH PRINCESS MARY METAL SOUVENIR BEAKER + LINKS HOTEL TORQUAY BEER 

TANKARD £10-20 

608   BOX OF AVON NOVELTY SCENT BOTTLES £10-20 

609   7 DRAWER COLLECTORS CABINET 11.5"X11.5"X6.5"H £30-40 

610   2 DMC CROSS STITCH KITS & QUANTITY OF RIBBON BRAIDS £20-30 

611   BOX OF VINTAGE KITCHENALIA INC ROSA STELLA DAISY KNITTER £10-20 

612   COPPER WATERING CAN & SPIRIT KETTLE (NO BURNER) £10-20 

613  ARTISTS BOX, STATIONARY RACK + 4 BOTTLES OF INK INC QUINK 20FL OZ 

£20-30 

614   MORPHY RICHARD BOXED HAIR DRYER C/W HOOD £20-30 

615   2 REPRO LONG PIKES £30-50 

616   BR RAIL SIGNALS AVO METRE IN CASE £30-50 

617  XXL SCOUTS SHIRT, TOGGLE, BADGES, BERET, BANDAGE & WATER CARRIER 

1960'S £80-100 

619   2 BOXED RICHMOND & DISTRICT LV LADIES AUXILLARY MEDALS £10-20 

620  BAG OF COLLECTABLES INC BOULE, ALARM CLOCKS, PENS, CHEROOT 

HOLDERS ETC £5-10 

621   BAG OF WRISTWATCHES £10-20 

622   BOX OF 3D VIEWERS & SLIDES £5-10 

623   .177 DIANA AIR RIFLE 1950'S (NO TRIGGER GUARD) £20-30 

624  BAGCRAFT OF LONDON GOLD LEATHER SACKVILLE MODEL LADIES EVE BAG & 

CONTENTS £10-20 

625   OAK COLLECTORS CABINET WITH 11 SLIDE TRAY INTERIOR 19"W 16.5"D X 23"H 

  £40-60 

626   ASTRA BOXED MODEL LIGHTHOUSE £120-140 



627   MICROSCOPE C TROUGHTON SIMMS LTD £10-20 

628   PICTURE OF SHERBORNE SCHOOL LTD ED SIGNED BY HEAD MASTER £20-30 

629   4 SCOUT BELTS £50-80 

630   CASE OF PARKER PENS £20-30 

631   OHSEM CHRONOGRAPH WATER RESISTANT WATCH £30-50 

632   TRAY OF WATCHES & RONSON LIGHTER £10-20 

633   3 CRYSTAL STOPPERS £10-20 

634 - 640 PLAYING CARDS ASSORTED £5-10 

641   5 BOOKS ON PLAYING CARDS & 5 PACKS TAROT CARDS £5-10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thank you for supporting this sale 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OUR SERVICES 

 

We provide a full service to our clients which include: 

 

House Clearance 

All saleable items are removed to our Auction Rooms, unsaleable items are removed to 

the local refuse tip, private items such as family photographs and paperwork are retained 

for the family, and the property is cleaned to include carpets if required to leave the 

property in a presentable condition for occupation or sale. 

 

Valuations 

Full written valuations can be prepared for a variety of purposes including: 

 Probate 

 Insurance 

 Open Market 

 Family 

 Inheritance Tax 

 Capital gains Tax 

 

Home Visits 

We can attend at your home or any other property to give advice on full house contents 

or just single items. Our advice will include price guides, reserves if required, which Auction 

will be suitable and when is the most suitable time to offer the items. 

 

Removals 

We will arrange the removal of items to our Auction Rooms, which again can be a single 

item or a full clearance. 

 

Insurance 

All items are insured while in our safekeeping for basic breakage and theft; further specialist 

cover can be arranged. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

2017 AUCTION SALE 

DATES 
Auction Room, Holsworthy Livestock Market, Holsworthy Agri Centre,  

New Market Road, Holsworthy, Devon, EX22 7FA 
 

28th February  

GENERAL 
 

21st March  

ANTIQUES & COLLECTORS ~ Catalogued & Online Sale 

 

4th April  

GENERAL 
 

25th April  

COINS, BOOKS, MODELS, TOYS & MILITARIA ~ Catalogued & Online Sale 

 

25th July  

GENERAL 
 

All Auctions are held on a Tuesday commencing at 10am 

Viewing day prior 2—6pm and Auction day from 8.30am 
 

 

Catalogues may be viewed at www.kivells.com/antiques 

Philip Walter 01409 259256 or 07951 240305 

E-mail: auctions@kivells.com 


